Rev 3.5
Optellent Inc.      Phone:  (408) 230-1329      Fax: (408) 228-8976      Email: sales@optellent.com     http://www.optellent.com/
1
OptoBERT™ OPB3200
3.2Gbps Optical & Electrical Bit-Error-Rate Tester (BERT)
Overview
The OPTELLENT OptoBERT™ OPB3200 is a cost-
effective easy-to-use bit-error-ratio (BER) measurement

Manufacturing Test of Transceiver Modules
Example: Rx: Sensitivity measurement    Tx: Output mask test with oscilloscope
Ordering Information
   OPB3200-X-X-X-X
Example:  OPB3200-P-S-0: 3.2Gb/s OptoBERT, Preset data rates, Single-ended electrical output, No optical transceiver
Related Products and Accessories
Model Number Description
OPB4250 4.25Gb/s OptoBERT
OPB1250 1.25Gb/s OptoBERT
OPG4250 4.25 Gb/s Data Pattern Generator
OPG3200 3.2 Gb/s Data Pattern Generator
OPG1250 1.25 Gb/s Data Pattern Generator
OPS Series Multichannel Optical Switch for Single Mode and Multimode Fiber
OPR3200 3.2Gb/s Retimed Optical Receiver
OPZ1015 Serial-to-USB Converter
OPZ3004 Additional 1 year Warranty
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
OptoBERT™ is a registered trademark of Optellent, Inc.       © 2007 OPTELLENT Inc.
P: Preset Standard Data Rates
C: Custom Data Rates
V: Continuously Variable Data Rate (1kHz Step Size)
0: No Optical Transceiver;
1: Optical Transceiver (SFP) 850nm
2: Optical Transceiver (SFP) 1310nm
3: Optical Transceiver (SFP) 1550nm
4: Optical Transceiver (SFP) 1490nm
5: Optical Transceiver (SFP) DWDM with High-sensitivity APD Receiver
S: Single-ended Electrical Output
D: Differential Output
X: other Custom Options
RJ45
Golden